CHANDLER DANCE ACADEMY
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3.45pm:
4.30pm:
5.15pm:
6.15pm:
7.15pm:

8.15pm:

4.15pm:
5.30pm:
6.45pm:

8.00pm:

4.15pm:
5.00pm:

6.00pm:

6.45pm:
7.45pm:

8.30pm:

4.00pm:
4.45pm:
6.15pm:
7.45pm:

8.30pm:

12.30pm

4.00pm:
4.45pm:
5.30pm:
6.30pm:

7.30pm:

9.00am:
9.30am:
10am:
10.30am:

11.15am:

12.15pm:

Grade 1 Ballet (Exam)
Grade 2 Ballet (Exam)
Grade 3 Ballet (Exam)
Grade 4 Ballet
Grade 5 Ballet

FIN

Intermediate Ballet
Int. Foundation (1)
Int. Foundation (2

FIN

Int. Foundation Ballet (1)
Elementary Jazz 3

Int. Foundation (2)

Intermediate Ballet
Advanced One

FIN

Int. Open Ballet
Adv. Open ballet
Adv. Conditioning

FIN

Dancing Fairies (30 mins)

Grade 1 Ballet (Exam)
Grade 2 Ballet (Exam)
Grade 3 Ballet (Exam)
Grade 4 Ballet

FIN

Dancing Fairies 3 y/o
Dancing Fairies 4 y/o
Pre-Primary Ballet
Primary Ballet

Junior Troupe (new)

Skills/ Technique (Troupe only)

3.45pm:
4.30pm:
5.15pm:
6.15pm:

7.15pm:

4.00pm:
4.30pm:
5.30pm:
6.30pm:
7.30pm:

8.30pm:

4.00pm:
4.45pm:

5.45pm:

6.30pm:
7.30pm:

8.30pm:

4.15pm:
4.45pm:
5.30pm:

6.15pm:

4.00pm:
4.45pm:
5.30pm:

6.15pm:

9.00am:
9.30am:
10.00am:
11.00am:

12.15pm:

12.45pm:

Junior Jazz 2
Junior Jazz 1
Elementary Jazz 1
Junior Jazz 3

FIN

Pre-Primary Ballet

Primary Ballet (fin 5.15pm)
Level 7 Contemp

Int. Jazz 2

Level 8 Contemp

FIN

Grade 2 Ballet (Class A)
Ele Jazz 2

Level 4 Contemp

Level 6 Contemp
Int. Jazz 1

FIN

Pre-Primary Ballet
Primary Ballet
Grade 1 Ballet (Class A)

FIN

Level 1 Contemp
Level 2 Contemp
Level 3 Contemp

FIN

Primary Jazz 1

Primary Jazz 2

Ballet Extension

Senior Troupe (new) (Thr)
Lyrical revision (Term 1)

Skills/ Technique (Troupe
only)

3.30pm:
4.00pm:
4.30pm:
5.15pm:
6.00pm:

7.00pm:

5.00pm:
6.15pm:
7.45pm:

8.00pm:

3.45pm:
4.15pm:

5.00pm:

5.45pm:
7.00pm:

8.00pm:

4.00pm:
4.45pm:
5.15pm:
6.15pm:
7.15pm:

8.00pm:

9.00am:
9.30am:

10.15am:

Pre-Primary Tap (pre-school)
Primary Tap 1 (5-6 yrs)/ PP+PB
Junior Tap 2

Junior Tap 2 (A) 30 mins

Ele Tap 1

FIN

Advanced Jazz 1
Advanced One Ballet
Adv. Male Allegro

FIN

Hip Hop (community class) 5-7
Hip Hop (community class) 8+

Int. F Free Enchainement &
Pointe

Advanced Pointe
Grade 5 Ballet

FIN

Primary Jazz 2
Primary Jazz 1
Level 10 Contemp
Level 5 Contemp
Musical Theatre **

FIN

Hip Hop 5-7 yrs
Hip Hop 10+ **

FIN



