

		Studio 1		Studio 2		Studio 3
	3.45pm:	Grade 1 Ballet (Exam)	3.45pm:	Junior Jazz 2	3.30pm:	Pre-Primary Tap (pre-school)
2.5	4.30pm:	Grade 2 Ballet (Exam)	4.30pm:	Junior Jazz 1	4.00pm:	Primary Tap 1 (5-6 yrs)/ PP+PB
M	5.15pm:	Grade 3 Ballet (Exam)	5.15pm:	Elementary Jazz 1	4.30pm:	Junior Tap 2
O N	6.15pm:	Grade 4 Ballet	6.15pm:	Junior Jazz 3	5.15pm:	Junior Tap 2 (A) 30 mins
N	7.15pm:	Grade 5 Ballet	7.15pm:	FIN	6.00pm:	Ele Tap 1
	8.15pm:	FIN			7.00pm:	FIN
-	4.15pm:	Intermediate Ballet	4.00pm:	Pre-Primary Ballet		
U	5.30pm:	Int. Foundation (1)	4.30pm:	Primary Ballet (fin 5.15pm)	5.00pm:	Advanced Jazz 1
E	6.45pm:	Int. Foundation (2	5.30pm:	Level 7 Contemp	6.15pm:	Advanced One Ballet
S	8.00pm:	FIN	6.30pm:	Int. Jazz 2	7.45pm:	Adv. Male Allegro
			7.30pm:	Level 8 Contemp	8.00pm:	FIN
			8.30pm:	FIN		
w	4.15pm:	Int. Foundation Ballet (1)	4.00pm:	Grade 2 Ballet (Class A)	3.45pm:	Hip Hop (community class) 5-7
E	5.00pm:	Elementary Jazz 3	4.45pm:	Ele Jazz 2	4.15pm:	Hip Hop (community class) 8+
D	6.00pm:	Int. Foundation (2)	5.45pm:	Level 4 Contemp	5.00pm:	Int. F Free Enchainement & Pointe
	6.45pm:	Intermediate Ballet	6.30pm:	Level 6 Contemp	5.45pm:	Advanced Pointe
	7.45pm:	Advanced One	7.30pm:	Int. Jazz 1	7.00pm:	Grade 5 Ballet
	8.30pm:	FIN	8.30pm:	FIN	8.00pm:	FIN
	4.00pm:		4.15pm:	Pre-Primary Ballet	4.00pm:	Primary Jazz 2
т	4.45pm:	Int. Open Ballet	4.45pm:	Primary Ballet	4.45pm:	Primary Jazz 1
Н	6.15pm:	Adv. Open ballet	5.30pm:	Grade 1 Ballet (Class A)	5.15pm:	Level 10 Contemp
U	7.45pm:	Adv. Conditioning	6.15pm:	FIN	6.15pm:	Level 5 Contemp
R	8.30pm:	FIN			7.15pm:	Musical Theatre **
S					8.00pm:	FIN
	12.30pm	Dancing Fairies (30 mins)				
	4.00pm:	Grade 1 Ballet (Exam)	4.00pm:	Level 1 Contemp		
F	4.45pm:	Grade 2 Ballet (Exam)	4.45pm:	Level 2 Contemp		
R	5.30pm:	Grade 3 Ballet (Exam)	5.30pm:	Level 3 Contemp		
ı	6.30pm:	Grade 4 Ballet	6.15pm:	FIN		
	7.30pm:	FIN				
	9.00am:	Dancing Fairies 3 y/o	9.00am:	Primary Jazz 1	9.00am:	Hip Hop 5-7 yrs
S	9.30am:	Dancing Fairies 4 y/o	9.30am:	Primary Jazz 2	9.30am:	Hip Hop 10+ **
Δ	10am:	Pre-Primary Ballet	10.00am:	Ballet Extension	10.15am:	FIN
Ť	10.30am:	Primary Ballet	11.00am:	Senior Troupe (new) (1hr)		
_	11.15am:	Junior Troupe (new)	12.15pm:	Lyrical revision (Term 1)		
	12.15pm:	Skills/ Technique (Troupe only)	12.45pm:	Skills/ Technique (Troupe only)		